
CONTACT US

SCHOLARSHIP &
TRAVEL GRANT

PROGRAM FEE

WHY CHOOSE US

HOST UNIVERSITY

2026
SUMMER 
Program

Quality course with transferable credits 

World Food & Culture

Valuable cultural immersion

Field trips and city tours

 info@g-meo.com  +1 (646) 546 4870

MAY 22 – JUNE 06
CHENGDU, CHINA

Southwestern University of Finance and Economics
https://www.swufe.edu.cn/

•     Up to $1,000

www.gmeochina.com

Seats are limited, 
please contact G-MEO for scholarship qualifications.

•      $4,250

Included: pre-departure advising, program-related
transportation, tuition, accommodations, orientation,
staff support, transcript, accident insurance, international
medical insurance

Not included: airfare, books & supplies, personal expenses

http://www.gmeochina.com/


Date Week 1 Time Activity Type Activity

May 23, 2026 Saturday Airport Pickup

May 24, 2026 Sunday Orientation & Campus Tour

May 25, 2026 Monday

8:45-12:30 Class World Food & Culture

12:30-14:00 Lunch Break

14:00-16:00 Cultural Experience Chinese Kongfu

May 26, 2026 Tuesday

8:45-12:30 Class World Food & Culture

12:30-15:00 Field Trip Sichuan Hotpot

15:00-17:00 City Tour Kuanzhai Alleys

May 27, 2026 Wednesday

8:45-12:30 Class World Food & Culture

12:30-13:30 Lunch Break

13:00-17:00 Cultural Experience Chengdu Panda Base

May 28, 2026 Thursday

8:45-12:30 Class World Food & Culture

12:30-14:00 Lunch Break

14:00-
16:00

Cultural
Experience

Chinese Painting

May 29, 2026 Friday

8:45-12:30 Class World Food & Culture

12:30-14:00 Lunch Break

14:00-16:00 City Tour Chengdu Art Museum

Schedule
*Subject to change.



Date Week 2 Time Activity Type Activity

Jun 1, 2026 Monday

8:45-12:30 Class World Food & Culture

12:30-14:00 Lunch Break

14:00-16:00 City Tour Tea & Sichuan Opera

Jun 2, 2026 Tuesday

8:45-12:30 Class World Food & Culture

12:30-14:00 Lunch Break

14:00-16:00 Cultural Experience Chinese Paper-cutting

Jun 3, 2026 Wednesday

8:45-12:30 Class World Food & Culture

12:30-13:30 Lunch Break

13:30-17:00 Field Trip Sichuan Dish Museum

Jun 4, 2026 Thursday

8:45-12:30 Class World Food & Culture

12:30-14:00 Lunch Break

14:00-
16:00

Cultural
Experience

Chinese Tie-Dye

Jun 5, 2026 Friday

8:45-12:30 Class
World Food & Culture

(Presentation)

12:30-14:00 Lunch Break

14:00-16:00 Closing Ceremony

Jun 6, 2026 Saturday All Day Departure

Schedule
*Subject to change.


